

TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until 31.01.2027

BridgingIT GmbH

I OXT81

Marienstrasse 17, Stuttgart, 70178, Stuttgart, Germany

## TISAX® Assessment Scope SH0X12

### **Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0**

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information.

## **TISAX®** Assessment Objectives

Information with Very High Protection Needs

### TISAX® Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date

AC4XVM-1 06.02.2024

AC4XVM-1 06.02.2024 AC4XVM-2 30.04.2024







TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until 31.01.2027

BridgingIT GmbH

I T9W77

Solmsstraße 4, 60486, Frankfurt, Hessen, Germany

# TISAX® Assessment Scope SH0X12

### **Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0**

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information.

## **TISAX®** Assessment Objectives

Information with Very High Protection Needs

### TISAX® Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date

AC4XVM-1 06.02.2024

AC4XVM-1 06.02.2024 AC4XVM-2 30.04.2024







TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until 31.01.2027

BridgingIT GmbH

IRTVI K

N7, 5-6, 68161, Mannheim, Baden-Württemberg, Germany

# TISAX® Assessment Scope SH0X12

### **Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0**

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information.

## **TISAX®** Assessment Objectives

Information with Very High Protection Needs

### TISAX® Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date

AC4XVM-1 06.02.2024

AC4XVM-2 30.04.2024







TISAX is an assessment and exchange mechanism for the information security of enterprises and allows recognition of assessment results among the participants.

This document is valid until **31.01.2027**BridgingIT GmbH

LWNH53

Riessstraße 22, 80992, München, Germany

# TISAX® Assessment Scope SH0X12

### **Scope Type: Standard Scope 2.0**

The Scope comprises all processes and involved resources at the sites defined below that are subject to security requirements from partners in the automotive industry. Involved processes and resources include collection of information, storage of information and processing of information.

#### **TISAX® Assessment Objectives**

Information with Very High Protection Needs

### TISAX® Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date

AC4XVM-1 06.02.2024

AC4XVM-1 06.02.2024 AC4XVM-2 30.04.2024



